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model

Basic size mm
do
DO
BO
Basic rated load kN
Dynamic CO
Static Co
Fatigue load limit Pull
Rated speed r/min
Reference speed(]
Limiting Speeds(]
qualityd
Sizemm
dood
D100
ED
bO
kO
RminimumO

st

Shoulder and chamfer size mm

Dminimum0Od
DRecommended valuesC]
Da maximumO

RmaximumO

NNCF5004C
\%

020
42

30

52.3
57

6.2

8500
10000

0.2

284
33.2
36.81

4.5

0.6

232
26.6
38.8

0.6
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